



## Legislation Text

---

**File #:** AM 17-054, **Version:** 1

---

Approval Of A Contract Amendment To Contract No. 13-093P With The Boutet Company In The Amount Of \$289,895 To Extend The Contract To December 31, 2017, And Add Additional Change Order Authority For Construction Management Services For Trunk Road Extension South, Phase II.